RALLYE HISTORIQUE DU TOUR DE L'AISNE 2014
CLASSEMENT GENERAL aprés 'ETAPE 4

Pen. CH CP Vitesse
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11
39
59
38
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53
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41
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34
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37
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12
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15
10

CONCURRENTS
Collovald Florent/Collovald Raymond ler
Boulain Alexis/Guyot Sébastien 2eme
Martens Jean-Jacques/Pyck Aswin ler
Dupuis Jérome/Moureau Delphine 3eme
Viet Bruno/Viet Jean-Baptiste ler
Stephenne Benoit/Demortier Michael

Dupan Philippe/Devos Tine

Joly Bruno/Charpentier Yves ler
Bonneton Guy/Kowalski Stéphane 2eme
Legenne Benoit/Legenne Vincent 3eme
Quent Hervé/Quent Thomas 2eme
Chevalier Roland/Chevalier Amélie

Corvi Didier/Taffoureau Claude

Van Landuyt Christian/Dubois Bernard 2eme
Lecuyer Jean-Louis/Lecuyer Maxime

Moestermans Marcel/Bertrand Pascale

Vanrobaeys Dirk/Vanrolleghem Lieven

Blanc Jean-Christophe/Hugot Pierre Henri ~ 3eme
Joly Delphine/Carette Linda

Lemaitre Jean/Thierry Dugrain

Berteloot Christophe/Berteloot Corinne

Persyn Dominique/Lamonier Sandrine

Charbonnier Pierre/Renaudin Stéphane
Deleplanque Eugéne/Pacheco Herculano

Malherbe Patrick/Veys Jean-Pierre

Lens Henri/Lens Antoine

Declerck Cédric/Barrois Ghislain

Paulus Laurent/Paulus Babette

Riou Philippe/Riou Nicole

Santin Jean Pierre/Seydoux Michel

Rault Jean Claude/Lefevre Bernard 3eme
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Et.1a3
934
1310
1514
1636
2002
2124
2250
2186
2564
2762
2842
4292
4292
3472
6130
6474
6496
6958
8382
9386
9548
9994
9928
6838
12408
12106
13086
14216
14966
16146
17736
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PENALITES
PenCP PenCH PenZR Pen TIP
0 0 10
0 0 28
0 0 16
0 0 18
0 0 70
0 0 6
0 0 54
0 20 344
0 0 38
0 0 80
240 0 20
0 0 24
0 0 508
0 0 1974
0 0 122
0 0 70
240 0 118
0 0 12
240 0 26
0 0 62
240 0 22
0 40 60
0 0 508
0 60 4372
0 0 28
240 0 180
0 0 992
0 220 190
240 20 550
0 0 126
0 0 36
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Etape 4
10
88
16
18
70

6

54
384
38
80
260
24
508
2094
122
70
358
12
266
62
262
100
508
4432
28
420
1252
470
810
126
36

TOTAL
944
1398
1530
1654
2072
2130
2304
2570
2602
2842
3102
4316
4800
5566
6252
6544
6854
6970
8648
9448
9810
10094
10436
11270
12436
12526
14338
14686
15776
16272
17772



RALLYE HISTORIQUE DU TOUR DE L'AISNE 2014
CLASSEMENT GENERAL aprés 'ETAPE 4

Pen. CH CP Vitesse PENALITES
Pos. N° CONCURRENTS Place CL.CH18 CH20 CH22 CP Mg CP Sup Pen. Et.1a3 PenCP PenCH PenZR Pen TIP Etape 4 TOTAL
32 5 Feurtet Olivier/Spagnoli Gilbert 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 17940 0 0 36 0 36 17976
33 14 Verquin Georges/Destailleur Hugo 3 0 0 3600 2 0 0 12148 480 3600 1444 1040 6564 18712
34 27 Bayart Jean-Jacques/Damery Olivier 2 60 0 0 0 0 0 18628 0 60 1688 20 1768 20396
35 19 Dupraz Michel/Dupraz Maryvonne 4 40 0 160 0 0 0 18922 0 200 1772 160 2132 21054
36 64 Repoux Olivier/Lefort Thierry 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 21026 0 0 206 0 206 21232
31 4  Rojewski Patrick/Hermand Pierre 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 20556 240 0 456 120 816 21372
36 48 Le Baut Christian/Le Baut Agnes 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 22154 0 0 182 0 182 22336
39 29 Guermonprez J-Michel/Delage Francois 1 0 0 120 1 1 0 23556 480 120 762 140 1502 25058
40 25 Platel Laurent/Platel Gaspard 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 24632 240 0 602 60 902 25534
41 56 Parsi Georges/Ollier Michel 2 0 100 0 1 0 0 26132 240 100 432 240 1012 27144
42 2 Romano Giovanni/Patrick Loche 3 20 0 140 0 1 0 28282 240 160 1680 120 2200 30482
43 9 Destailleur Jean-Francois/Destailleur Gaspard 3 20 0 3600 1 0 0 25112 240 3620 1330 440 5630 30742
44 51 Meurisse Guillaume/Meurisse Marion 1 0 0 20 2 0 0 30174 480 20 1094 100 1694 31868
45 49 Dubois Richard/Lebay Franck 4 0 0 20 0 0 0 32440 0 20 106 0 126 32566
46 52 Despretz Patrick/Domicent Pierre 2 120 0 0 3 0 0 30124 720 120 2014 0 2854 32978
41 61 Dupont Gérard/Degremont Christophe 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 35828 480 0 468 140 1088 36916
46 35 Leleu Gérard/Leroy Alain 4 40 0 40 1 1 0 35546 480 80 1430 60 2050 37596
49 65 Flagel Daniel/Morcel Charles 4 0 0 180 5 0 0 35734 1200 180 772 180 2332 38066
50 18 Moissard Joél/Treu Jean-luc 3 0 0 300 0 1 0 38398 240 300 282 220 1042 39440
51 58 Deboffe Jean-Marie/Cuvillier Jean-Marc 2 0 0 3600 1 0 0 38146 240 3600 798 20 4658 42804
52 7 Delacharlery Jean/Labro France 4 0 60 0 3 1 0 41490 960 60 518 1840 3378 44868
53 16 Friscia Stéfano/Friscia Nathalie 3 80 0 0 5 1 0 41852 1440 80 1506 360 3386 45238
54 26 Pelletier Christophe/Levasseur Philippe 4 0 120 0 2 1 0 42598 720 120 1008 800 2648 45246
55 55 Carette Franck/Lebon Christophe 4 0 160 3600 5 0 0 39562 1200 3760 864 540 6364 45926
56 28 Baudin Jean-Pierre/Baudin Philippe 3 0 100 0 0 1 0 44958 240 100 3620 140 4100 49058
51 45 Charbonneau Laurent/Charbonneau Dorothée 4 0 0 80 0 0 0 48908 0 80 740 80 900 49808
58 42 Vandewoestyne Michael/Vandewoestyne Armelle 3 0 0 160 1 0 0 52378 240 160 222 0 622 53000
59 33 Hermand Jean-Pierre/Hermand Stéphanie 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5952 0 0 0 0 abandon abandon
60 31 Dudel Philippe/Marechal Karine 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 32134 0 0 0 0 abandon abandon
61 62 Hermans Michel/Pigeolet Daniel 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 abandon 0 0 0 0 0 abandon



